# U500050960

(Re	questor's Name)	
/^d	dress)	
(Ad	aless)	
(Ad	dress)	
(1.0	uicss)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)
•	,	•
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number	
ĺ		)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
_		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
5/18	77	10
1/10	46	
		ļ
}		
1	- 7	100
1	7 5	100
	Office Use O	1.



000054661150

05/18/05--01035--002 \*\*160.00

MJ H

US HEAT OF A PERSON

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Conway Lake LLC	Name of Limited	Liability Com	pany)	
			- ·	
The enclosed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are su	bmitted for fili	ng.	
Please return all correspondence conce	rning this matter	to the following	ıg:	
William G. Brooks				
	(N	ame of Person)		<del></del>
	(F	irm/Company)		······································
5218 St. Regis Place				
		(Address)		
Orlando, FL 32812	i •			
	(City/S	State and Zip Co	de)	<del></del>
	7	<b>3</b> 7		
For further information concerning this	matter, piease c	an:		
William G. Brooks		at (_407	, 650-0006	
(Name of Person)			ode & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	ng amount:			
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00	Filing Fee &	CI \$155.00	Filing Fee &	<b>℧</b> \$160.00 Filing Fee,
Certificate		Certified Co	ру	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRES	e.		BEATLING A	napecc.
Registration Section			MAILING A Registration S	ection
Division of Corporat	ions		Division of Co	orporations

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

A DOWN OF TO A DAY				
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	r is:			
The hame of the Elimited Elasting Company				
Communication 11 C				
Conway Lake, LLC				
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Com	ipany is	5:
Duinainal Office Address	Mailing Address:			
Principal Office Address:	Maning Address.			
5218 St. Regis Place	5218 St. Regis Place			
Orlando, FL	Orlando, FL			-
32812	32812			
A POTTE COLE TO THE TO SELECT A SHARE TO SELECT				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe	red Office, & Registered Agent's Su	gnature	7.	
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:			
William G. Brooks			•	
Na	ame			
5218 St. Regis Place				_
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Orlando, FI 32812				
	ate, and Zip			
·	•			_
Having been named as registered agent and				d
liability company at the place designated				~ <i>11</i>
registered agent and agree to act in this capastatutes relating to the proper and complet				
accept the obligations of my position as i				ţ
accept the obligations of my position as i	egisterea agent as provinca jor in Chap	<i>ner</i> 000,	Liber	
<i>.</i> , , .	1			
follkom	OBM_		0	
Registered Ag	gent's Signature		ζπ ⊒ <b>π</b>	
			HMY	· ·
			28	ميندس ميندس
				:
CONT	TINUED)			÷ -
(CON)	KALI CALIF		Ç	فوري
Page	1 of 2,	<i></i>	्र S	
		" • '	-	

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	William G. Brooks	
	5218 St. Regis Place	
	Orlando, FL 32812	
MGR	Candee J. Brooks	
	5218 St. Regis Place	• • • •
	Orlando, FL 32812	
		, . <del></del>
		-
		•
(Use attachment if necessary)		
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested. (SEE AT	TACHED>
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
William	33-1_	-v -
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member.	
of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	•	
	G. BROOKS	
Typed	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

#### Additional Article V- Effective Date

The effective date of the Articles of Organization for Conway Lake, LLC is

May 20, 2005.

Signature of Member

Typed or printed name of signee